-------------

Oo0oooooooooon
skfks.cn

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

000 d130-240mm-NNF5038ADA-2LSV

goog:

~ b
4 ’_g

Ny

D D, —l dd E
|
|

=

000d0mmd
do
DO
BO
CO
O000000kNO
oo co
g0 Cold
gooooo Pud
goooo
ggad

goo

0dommO
dOo
doOd
D100
EO
C+0,20
cO
bO
bO
kO

gooooddmm
g

rogn
rogoo
doOoDn

dOd

190

290

136

135

1190

2200

236

430

315

NNF5038
ADA-2LS
\%

190

228

284

267.3

118.2

8.4

5.2

0.6

197

222

1/2



skfks.cn

000 d130-240mm NNF5038ADA-2LSV|0 --PDF
goooboboogoooo

TEL:029-82491203

|

Dad OO 285
C-0,20 110
C-0,20 108
r0on 2
r0on 0.6

gogooooo
0 O Seeger SW290
DIN4710 290x 5

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

